FlexSym Optical Line Terminal
Two (OLT2)
The Tellabs FlexSym® OLT2 Optical Line Terminal is a multi-purpose Optical
Line Terminal (OLT) enabling open, simple, and scalable connectivity for
wired and wireless networks over fiber and copper networks. It supports
multiple technologies, high bandwidth, and a compact size to enable flexible
design options. FlexSym OLT2 has optically connected distributed endpoints
that can be GPON or symmetrical 10G XGS-PON. In addition, it offers multiple

Relative Humidity: 5% to 95%, noncondensing•
Front to back airflow•
Ordering Information
Tellabs OLT2: 81.11C-OLT2-40•
19” Rack mount kit: 81.11K-OLT2-RACK19•
Low voltage remote power cable: 81.11W-2W8M•
150W Power adapter mounting bracket: 81.11K-BKONTPS150•
Power adapter: 81.11P-PWIL150W•
Power cord: 81.11W-C13TYPB-3•
XFP G-PON module: 81.11T-XFPGPON-IT ordered separately•
XFP XGS-PON OLT module: 81.11T-XFPXGSPON ordered separately•
General
The development, release, and timing of features or functionality described for Tellabs products
remains at Tellabs sole discretion. The information that is provided within this data sheet is not a
commitment nor legal obligation to deliver any material, code or functionality.